64
HUMLOG 10 series humidity/temperature data loggers permit the exact
and professional recording of humidity and temperature values. Low
power consumption and large memory size enable long-term data
capture for a wide range of applications. The HUMLOG 10 can be
configured very easily by means of the included software. Alarm
thresholds for humidity and temperature, as well as the start time for
recording, can be freely set by the user.

user friendly data evaluation via PC-software
Typical Applications Features
Bestellcode
MODEL
Ordering Guide
with internal sensors and display	 (HUMLOG 10)
for external probes, with display	 (HUMLOG 10TSE)
with internal sensors, without display	 (HUMLOG 10THC)
ACCESSORIES
SmartGraphTM2 Professional	 (HA030301)
SmartGraphTM2 21 CFR 11	 (HA030304)
3.6V lithium battery	 (HA030102)
sensing module f. Humlog 10	 (HA030103)
sensing module f. Humlog 10TSE	 (HA030105)
theft-proof installation kit	 (HA030104)
EXTERNAL PROBE (for HUMLOG 10TSE)
RH/T - probe with 2m (6.6ft) cable	 (HA030201)
T - probe with 2m (6.6ft) cable	 (HA030202)
cable extension 2m (6.6ft)	 (HA030203)